13
 PredicTech, Inc.  11011 Brooklet Drive, Suite 360, Houston, Texas 77099, USA
Phone: (713)830-7601, Fax: (281)754-4972, Email: pti@predictech.com , Web: www.predictech.com
DTM201/DTM202/DTM501 Distributed Transmitter-Monitors
DTM201/202/501 digital transmitter-monitor is ideal to monitor
machine running condition. The DTMs are also improved the
reliability with redundant power supplies, and redundant
4-20mA transmission. The smart DTM monitor can interface

Certification
CE certified with EMI compliance (pending)
Ordering Information
DTM201-AXX-BXX-CXX-DXX-EXX-GXX
AXX: Full Scale.
A00*: 0 ~ 200um pk-pk
A01: 0 ~ 1000um pk-pk
A02: 0 ~ 100um pk-pk
A03: 0 ~ 10mil pk-pk
A04: 0 ~ 50mil pk-pk
A05: 0 ~ 5.0mil pk-pk
A06: 0 ~ 200um pk-pk (0.5 ~ 100Hz)
A07: 0 ~ 1000um pk-pk (0.5 ~ 100Hz)
A08: 0 ~ 100um pk-pk (0.5 ~ 100Hz)
BXX: Power Supply.
B00*: +24VDC
B01: 220VAC
B02: 110VAC
B03: 90~250VAC
CXX: Alarm.
C00*: With Epoxy sealed relays
C01: No Alarm
DXX: Overall Vibration.
D00*: 4-20mA
D01: 1-5V
EXX: Buffered Output.
E00*: With Buffered Output
E01: Without Buffered Output
GXX: Mounting.
G00*: DIN rail mounting.
G01: Plate mounting.
DTM202-AXX-BXX-CXX-DXX-EXX-GXX
AXX: Full Scale.
A00*: 1.0 ~ 0 ~ 1.0mm (requireTM0180 or other 8mm
proximity probe transducer; TM0105 or other 5mm proximity
probe transducer)
A01: 2.0 ~ 0 ~ 2.0mm (requireTM0110 or other 11mm
proximity probe transducer)
A02: 6.0 ~ 0 ~ 6.0mm (requireTM0120 or other 25mm,35mm
proximity probe transducer)
A03: 12.0 ~ 0 ~ 12.0mm (requireTM0150 or other 50mm
proximity probe transducer)
A04: 40 ~ 0 ~ 40mil (requireTM0180 or other 8mm proximity
probe transducer; TM0105 or other 5mm proximity probe
transducer)
A05: 80 ~ 0 ~ 80mil (requireTM0110 or other 11mm
proximity probe transducer)
A06: 0.25 ~ 0 ~ 0.25inch (requireTM0120 or other
25mm,35mm proximity probe transducer)
A07: 0.5 ~ 0 ~ 0.5inch (requireTM0150 or other 50mm
proximity probe transducer)
BXX: Power Supply.
B00*: +24VDC
B01: 220VAC
B02: 110VAC
B03: 90~250VAC
CXX: Alarm.
15
 PredicTech, Inc.  11011 Brooklet Drive, Suite 360, Houston, Texas 77099, USA
Phone: (713)830-7601, Fax: (281)754-4972, Email: pti@predictech.com , Web: www.predictech.com
C00*: With Epoxy sealed relays
C01: No Alarm
DXX: Overall Vibration.
D00*: 4-20mA
D01: 1-5V
EXX: Buffered Output.
E00*: With Buffered Output
E01: Without Buffered Output
GXX: Mounting.
G00*: DIN rail mounting.
G01: Plate mounting.
DTM501-AXX-BXX-CXX-DXX-FXX-GXX
AXX: Full Scale.